



**Government of Tamilnadu, Traffic Police / தமிழ்நாடு அரசு  
போக்குவரத்து காவல் துறை  
VEHICLE INSPECTION RECORD /  
வாகனச் சோதனை அறிக்கை**  
(Infringement report under Motor Vehicles Act, 1988 and Rules made  
thereunder)  
(மோட்டார் வாகன சட்டம் 1988 மற்றும் இதன்கீழ் இயற்றப்பட்ட  
விதிகள் மீறல் அறிக்கை)



--	--	--	--	--

1. Date /நாள்:	08-09-2025	Time ./நேரம்:	13:58:12
2. Name of the Police Station / RTO / MVI Office / Check Post காவல் நிலையம் / வ.போ.அ / மோ.வா.ஆ அலுவலகம்/ சோதனை சாவடியின் பெயர்:	Vellore		
3. Challan no / செலுத்து சீட்டு எண்:	TN35017250908135812		
4. Vehicle no / வாகன பதிவு எண்:	TN97C8785	Chassis no / அடிசட்ட எண்:	.....
5. Class of Vehicle / வாகன வகை:	M-Cycle/Scooter(2WN)	Permit Expiry / அனுமதிசீட்டு முடிவை:	.....
6. Vehicle Owner's Name / உரிமையாளரின் பெயர்:	K*****L S		
7. Owner's Address / உரிமையாளர் முகவரி:	NO 7***1 M*****N S****T EB N***R *****M A***I TK, *****I, *N, *****6		
8. Mobile No / விதி மீறியவரின் தொலைபேசி எண்:	*****075		
9. Driver's name / ஓட்டுநர் பெயர்:	K*****L S	Age / வயது:	.....
10. Driver's Address / ஓட்டுநர் முகவரி:	NO 7***1 M*****N S****T EB N***R *****M A***I TK, *****I, *N, *****6		
11. Driving License No / ஓட்டுநர் உரிம எண்:	.....		
12. Driver's Mobile No / ஓட்டுநர் கைபேசி எண்:	*****075		
13. Nature of Offences / விதிமீறல்கள்:	1: Driving a motor cycle without a protective headgear (helmet)/ Driving a motor cycle or causing or allowing a motor cycle to be driven in contravention of the provisions of section 129 of the Motor vehicles Act1988 ( u/s 194D ) [Fine - 1000]		
14. Penalty specified against above offences charged (in numerals and words) / மேற்கண்ட குற்றங்களுக்காக அபராதம் ரூபாய் (எண் மற்றும் எழுத்தால்):	1000/- One Thousand Rupees only		
15. Documents / Vehicle Impounded / முடக்கப்பட்ட ஆவணங்கள் / வாகனம்:	No Document / Vehicle Impounded		
16. Contact officer / அணுக வேண்டிய அலுவலர்:	Tr. K. Baskar, RI, SVC, TR PS		
17. Remarks / குறிப்பு:	.....		

(\*\*) Signature of the Driver /  
ஓட்டுநர் கையொப்பம்

Signature of the Checking Officer with designation /  
செயலாக்க அலுவலரின் பெயர் மற்றும் பதவி

**Challan** Irregularities constitute violation of permit condition. The permit is liable to be suspended under Sec.86 (1) of M.V.Act, 1988 for days be compounded by paying compounding fee of Rs. /-. If the permit holder wishes to contest the charge and is not willing to compound the case, he

explanation within 14 days from the date of receipt of this memo the R.T. Officer. If no reply is received within the said period it will be presumed that he/she is willing to compound the case and the fees mentioned above will be collected for with.